
Overview of B.Ed 2-Year Program
3 credits =  36 hour course

 PRIMARY/JUNIOR 
(60 credits*) 

JUNIOR/INTERMEDIATE
(60 credits*) 

INTERMEDIATE/SENIOR
(60 credits*) 

Foundations (18 credits)
Educational Psychology  (3)     5203              
Differentiated Instruction  (3)    5204      

Foundations of Practice Pt. I (Philosophical Orientation to Education)(1.5) 5201
Foundations of Practice Pt. II (Classroom Practice) (1.5) 5202

Foundations of Practice Pt III (Law and Ethics – School Governance) (1.5) 5210
Critical Analysis of Social, Global & Cultural Issues in Education (1.5)  5209 OR Mental Health (1.5) 5211

Assessment and Evaluation (1.5) 5208
Service Learning Requirement (3.0)  5207

Aboriginal Ways of Knowing: Cultural, Political and Linguistic Contexts (1.5) 5206
General Methodology (30 credits)
Language Arts  (3.0) 5314
Language & Media Literacy (1.5) 5414
Mathematics Foundation (1.5) 5215
Mathematics Methodology (3) 5315
Digital Technology  (3) 5312
HPE (3) 5313
Music (3) 5316
Visual Art (3) 5311
Drama (1.5) 5411
Dance (1.5) 5412
Social Studies (3) 5318
Science (3) 5317

General Methodology (30 credits)
Language Arts  (1.5) 5324
Language & Media Literacy (1.5) 5424
Mathematics Foundation (1.5) 5225
Mathematics Methodology (1.5) 5325
Digital Technology  (3) 5322
HPE (1.5) 5323
Pedagogy of the Arts (1.5) 5221
Music (1.5) 5326
Visual Art (3) 5321
Drama (1.5) 5421
Dance (1.5) 5422
Social Studies (1.5) 5328
Science (3) 5327

Specialised methodology:
One Teachable (6)

General Methodology  (30.0)
Language Across the Curriculum (1.5) 5334
Mathematics (1.5) 5335
Career and Guidance (1.5) 5339
Digital Technology (3) 5332
HPE (1.5) 5333
Pedagogy of the Arts (1.5) 5231
Music (1.5) 5336
Visual Art (1.5) 5331
Drama (1.5) 5431
Social Studies (1.5) 5338
Science (1.5) 5337

Specialised methodology:
Two Teachables (6 each)

Practicum (12 credits) 80 – 90 days



SEMESTER I (9 Weeks Courses, 4 Practicum) 

Ed Psychology  (18 ) 5203
Foundations of Practice Pt 1 (philosophical orientation)(18) 5201
Issues in  Education (18) 5209 OR Mental Health (18) 5211

Language Arts (18) 5314
Mathematics Foundations (18) 5215
Drama (18) 5411
Music (18) 5316
Digital Technology (18) 5312
Religion Option (9) 5200
Practice Teaching 5499 (9)

SEMESTER II (9 Weeks Courses, 5 Practicum)

Ed Psychology cont’d (18 ) 5203
Foundations of Practice Pt. II  (classroom practice)(18) 5202
Assessment & Evaluation (18) 5208

Language Arts cont’d (18) 5314
Dance (18) 5412
Music cont’d (18) 5316
Digital Technology cont’d (18)  5312
Religion Option cont’d (9) 5200
Practice Teaching 5499 (9)

SEMESTER III (9 Weeks Courses, 4 Practicum)

Diff. Instruction (18) 5204
Foundations of Practice Pt. III (Law & Ethics) (18) 5210
Service Learning  (18) 5207

Language and Media Literacy (18) 5414
Mathematics Methodology (18) 5315
Visual  Art (18) 5311
Social Studies (18) 5318
Science (18) 5317
HPE (18) 5313
Practice Teaching 5499 (9)

SEMESTER IV (9 Weeks Courses, 5 Practicum)

Diff. Instruction cont’d (18) 5204
Aboriginal Ways of Knowing (18) 5206
Service Learning cont’d (18) 5207

Mathematics Methodology cont'd (18) 5315
Visual Art cont’d (18) 5311
Social Studies cont'd (18) 5318
Science cont'd (18) 5317
HPE cont'd (18) 5313
Practice Teaching 5499 (9)

Primary/ Junior Course Layout



SEMESTER I (9 weeks courses, 4 practicum) 

Ed Psychology  (18 ) 5203
Foundations of Practice Pt 1 (philosophical orientation)(18) 5201
Issues in  Education (18) 5209 OR Mental Health (18) 5211

Teachable Pt. I (18)
Language Arts  (18) 5324
Pedagogy of the Arts (18) 5221
Social Studies (9) 5328
Science (18) 5327
Religion Option (9) 5200
Practice Teaching 5499 (9)

SEMESTER II (9 weeks courses, 5 practicum)

Ed Psychology cont’d (18 ) 5203
Foundations of Practice Pt. II  (classroom practice)(18) 5202
Assessment & Evaluation (18) 5208

Teachable Pt. I cont'd (18)
Mathematics Foundations (18) 5225
Social Studies cont’d (9) 5328
Science cont’d (18) 5327
Music (18) 5326
Religion Option cont’d (9) 5200
Practice Teaching 5499 (9)

SEMESTER III (9 weeks courses, 4 practicum)

Diff. Instruction (18) 5204
Foundations of Practice Pt. III (Law & Ethics) (18) 5210
Service Learning  (18) 5207

Teachable Pt. II (18)
Language and Media Literacy (18) 5424
Drama (18) 5421
Visual Art (18) 5321
Digital Technology (18) 5322
HPE (18) 5323
Practice Teaching 5499 (9)

SEMESTER IV (9 weeks courses, 5 practicum)

Diff. Instruction cont’d (18) 5204
Aboriginal Ways of Knowing (18) 5206
Service Learning cont’d (18) 5207

Teachable PT II cont'd (18)
Mathematics Methodology (18) 5325
Dance (18) 5422
Visual Art cont’d (18) 5321
Digital Technology cont’d (18) 5322
Practice Teaching 5499 (9)

Junior/ Intermediate Course Layout



SEMESTER I (9 weeks courses, 4 practicum) 

Ed Psychology  (18 ) 5203
Foundations of Practice Pt 1 (philosophical orientation)(18) 5201
Issues in  Education (18) 5209 OR Mental Health (18) 5211

Teachable I Pt. I (18)
Teachable II Pt. I (18)
Language Across Curriculum (18) 5334
Digital Technology (18) 5332
Pedagogy of the Arts  (18) 5231
Religion Option (9) 5200
Practice Teaching 5499 (9)

SEMESTER II (9 weeks courses, 5 practicum)

Ed Psychology cont’d (18 ) 5203
Foundations of Practice Pt. II  (classroom practice)(18) 5202
Assessment & Evaluation (18) 5208

Teachable I Pt. I cont'd (18)
Teachable II Pt. II cont'd (18)
Digital Technology cont'd (18) 5332
Music (18) 5336
Religion Option cont’d (9) 5200
Practice Teaching 5499 (9)

SEMESTER III (9 weeks courses, 4 practicum)

Diff. Instruction (18) 5204
Foundations of Practice Pt. III (Law & Ethics) (18) 5210
Service Learning  (18) 5207

Teachable I Pt. II (18)
Teachable II Pt. II (18)
Mathematics (18) 5335
Social Studies (18) 5338
Visual Art (18) 5331
HPE (18) 5333
Practice Teaching 5499 (9)

SEMESTER IV (9 weeks courses, 5 practicum)

Diff. Instruction cont’d (18) 5204
Aboriginal Ways of Knowing (18) 5206
Service Learning cont’d (18) 5207

Teachable I Pt. II cont'd (18)
Teachable II Pt. II cont'd (18)
Career and Guidance (18) 5339
Science (18) 5337
Drama (18) 5431
Practice Teaching 5499 (9)

Intermediate/ Senior Course Layout
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